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INE550C01020
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31-12-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly e, (if Total nos. foiin i, @
i o Nos. Of aid u aid- iz shares held stz i i Total
Name of the y paid up p underlying _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(11II) shares held | equity . IV)+HV)+ of
@ Receipts SCRR,
(V) ST | (VD) 1957) (VIII Class Ui
held () ?)( ) Class eg: X ) Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
( (A+B+C2) .
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() égic?f‘y};er 1 160015882 160015882 | 31.55 160015882 160015882 | 30.82
(SX])J(_E;OMI 1 160015882 160015882 | 31.55 160015882 160015882 | 30.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 1 160015882 160015882 | 31.55 160015882 160015882 | 30.82
Group (A)=
AD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 2400000 2400000 [ 0.47 2400000 2400000 | 0.46
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ 2 54778 54778 0.01 54778 54778 0.01
Banks
f‘é‘i‘f)"tal 3 2454778 2454778 | 0.48 2454778 2454778 | 0.47
Central
Government/
(2) State 20400 20400 |0 20400 20400 0
Government(s)/
President of
India
(Sl;‘f('zT)Otal 1 20400 20400 0 20400 20400 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(d)) holding 161856 267168358 267168358 | 52.67 267168358 267168358 | 51.46
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
- holding
(a(i)) nominal share 72 41232222 41232222 |8.13 41232222 41232222 | 7.94
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc‘;ty};er 1895 36314360 36314360 |7.16 48300516 48300516 [9.3
(S};J.;:)(—:;l;otal 163823 344714940 344714940 | 67.96 356701096 356701096 | 68.7
Total Public 163827 347190118 347190118 | 68.45 359176274 359176274 | 69.18
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C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

163828

507206000

507206000

100

519192156

519192156

100

Total
(A+B+C)

163828

507206000

507206000

100

519192156

519192156

00

—
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 SNALCS Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding . ... (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .o
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 31.55 160015882
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 31.55 160015882
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.55 160015882
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.47 2400000
® 0.01 54778
(Slu)b‘T"‘al B) 0.48 2454778
(2) 0 20400
Sub-Total (B)
0 20400
(@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 52.67 266447048
(aii)) 8.13 41232222
(e) 7.16 36313360
(SSb'TO‘al ®) 67.96 343992630
Total Public
Shareholding
68.45 346467808
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 506483690
)Tmal (ATB+C 100 506483690
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDANVAN COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCN4876H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160015882

160015882

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

160015882

160015882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.55

31.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160015882

160015882

Class eg:y

Total

160015882

160015882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.82

30.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.55

31.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized Ltz

form (XIV)

160015882

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2
Name of the .
PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL JAGDISH CHANDER MALHOTRA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AHWPG2979B AAIPM9318D Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6169710 6937000 13106710
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 6169710 6937000 13106710
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 22 1.37
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 6169710 6937000 13106710

Class eg:y
Total 6169710 6937000 13106710

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L 1.34 2.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.22 1.37 2.58
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 6169710 6937000 13106710
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/PRINTER/Desktop/shareholding pattern.html 1114



shareholding pattern.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

123

578

176

212

806

1895

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4079603

5388723

10624344

1593486

14628204

36314360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4079603

5388723

10624344

1593486

14628204

36314360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

0.8

1.06

2.09

0.31

2.88

7.14

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4079603

5388723

10624344

1593486

14628204

36314360

Class eg:y

Total

4079603

5388723

10624344

1593486

14628204

36314360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.79

1.04

2.05

0.31

2.82

7.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8

1.06

2.09

0.31

2.88

7.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4078603 5388723 10624344 1593486 14628204 | 36313360

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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