General information about company							
Scrip code	526987						
NSE Symbol	URJA						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE550C01020						
Name of the company	URJA GLOBAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	_							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders up equit	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		Rights held in	each class	
Category (I)				up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	160015882			160015882	31.55	160015882			31.55	
(B)	Public	163827	347190118			347190118	68.45	347190118		359176274	68.45	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	163827	507206000			507206000	100	507206000		519192156	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of Shar Und Outs conv	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.55					160015882	
(B)	Public				68.45					347190118	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					507206000	

	Table II - St	tatement sh	nowing sha	reholo	ling patte	rn of the l	Promoter ai	nd Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No66 11	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	160015882			160015882	31.55	160015882		160015882	30.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	160015882			160015882	31.55	160015882		160015882	30.82
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	160015882			160015882	31.55	160015882		160015882	30.82
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	2400000			2400000	0.47	2400000		2400000	0.46
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	54778			54778	0.01	54778		54778	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	2454778			2454778	0.48	2454778		2454778	0.47
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	20400			20400	0	20400		20400	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	20400			20400	0	20400		20400	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	161856	267168358			267168358	52.67	267168358		267168358	51.46
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	72	41232222			41232222	8.13	41232222		41232222	7.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1895	36314360			36314360	7.16	48300516		48300516	9.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		163823	344714940			344714940	67.96	356701096		356701096	68.7
Total Public		163827	347190118			347190118	68.45	359176274		359176274	69.18

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)											
С	Table IV - Staten	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		163828	507206000			507206000	100	519192156		519192156	100
Total (A+B+C)		163828	507206000			507206000	100	519192156		519192156	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				31.55					160015882
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.55					160015882
(2)	Foreign	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				31.55					160015882
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.47					2400000
(f)				0.01					54778
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.48					2454778
(2)				0					20400
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					20400
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				52.67					266447048
(a(ii))				8.13					41232222
(e)				7.16					36313360
Sub-Total (B) (3)				67.96					343992630
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				68.45					346467808
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					506483690
Total (A+B+C				100					506483690

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDANVAN COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AABCN4876H	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160015882	160015882						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160015882	160015882						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.55	31.55						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	160015882	160015882						
Class eg:y								
Total	160015882	160015882						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.82	30.82						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.55	31.55						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160015882	160015882
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholder	s holding nominal share capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL	JAGDISH CHANDER MALHOTRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHWPG2979B	AAIPM9318D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6169710	6937000	13106710
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6169710	6937000	13106710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.37	2.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IZ	X)	
Class eg: X	6169710	6937000	13106710
Class eg:y			
otal	6169710	6937000	13106710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	1.34	2.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.37	2.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6169710	6937000	13106710

Reason for not prov	Leason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	123	578	176	212	806	1895				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4079603	5388723	10624344	1593486	14628204	36314360				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4079603	5388723	10624344	1593486	14628204	36314360				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	1.06	2.09	0.31	2.88	7.14				
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	4079603	5388723	10624344	1593486	14628204	36314360				
Class eg:y										
Total	4079603	5388723	10624344	1593486	14628204	36314360				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.79	1.04	2.05	0.31	2.82	7.01				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	1.06	2.09	0.31	2.88	7.14				
Number of Locked	in snares (XII)									

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4078603	5388723	10624344	1593486	14628204	36313360
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence